
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/ Nature of Works Mode of 

tender/ 

Enquiry

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two bid 

system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 

tenders 

received

Nos. and Name of parties 

qualified after Technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and Name of 

parties not qualified 

after Technical 

evaluation 

Whether 

Contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

Evaluated L-1 

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor Value of 

Contract 

including GST

(in Rs. Lakhs)

Scheduled 

Date of 

Completion 

NIL

Yes
4600003453 dtd. 

08.05.2024

M/s BATHCO AG, 

Switzerland
232.83 04.11.2024

No
4500078401 dtd. 

13.05.2024

M/s Alufluoride Limited, 

Visakhapatnam
6095.05 09.11.2024

Yes
4500078335 dtd. 

08.05.2024
 NEO CARBONS PVT LTD 7138.76 15.11.2024

Yes
4500078336 dtd. 

08.05.2024

  AMRITESH 

INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
4461.73 15.11.2024

Yes
4500078345 dtd. 

08.05.2024

 PETRO CARBON AND 

CHEMICALS LTD
12561.48 15.11.2024

Yes
4500078343 dtd. 

08.05.2024
INDIA CARBON LIMITED 6040.49 15.11.2024

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Note: The above figures are collected from each individual group who are responsible for correctness of the report submitted for their respective areas.

(x) Mines Expansion Projects: 

(ix) SPP Expansion Projects:

(viii) Refinery Expansion Projects: 

(vi) Spares for M&R: 

(v) Spares for S&P: 

(vii) Local Purchase: 

(iii) Capital Equipments for M&R: 

(iv) Raw Materials for M&R: 

11 

(Eleven)

(1) M/s. Amritesh Industries 

Pvt Ltd, Angul  

(2) M/s. Goa Carbon Limited, 

Goa  

(3) M/s. India Carbon Limited, 

Kolkata  

(4) M/s. Neo Carbons Pvt Ltd, 

Kolkata

(5) M/s. Paradip Calciner 

Limited, Kolkata  

(6) M/s. Petro carbon and 

Chemicals Ltd, Kolkata  

(7) M/s. Rain CII Carbon 

(Vizag) Limited, Hyderabad

(8) M/s. Sanvira Industries Ltd, 

Hyderabad 

1) M/s. Krishna 

Hydrocarbons Pvt Ltd

(2) M/s. Mahabir Petro 

Products Pvt Ltd

(3) M/s. Premier 

Industries. 

(1) M/s Alufluoride Limited, 

Visakhapatnam

(2) M/s BATHCO AG, 

Switzerland

(1) M/S TROPIC TRADING 

LLC
28.02.2024 Two Bid 26.03.2024

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS (CORPORATE OFFICE), EXCEEDING Rs. 2 CRORES, CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF MAY 2024

(i) Capital Equipments for S&P: 

(ii) Raw materials for S&P: 

3.00
NBC/MM/GTN/LBD/ALF3/20

24/01 Dt. 28.02.2024

NBC/MM/01/NIT/CPC/2024 

Dated 07/03/2024
Open 07.03.2024 Two Bid 28.03.2024Supply of CP Coke

Aluminium Fluoride (Low Density) CPPP


